
Challenge Yamaha 125 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha 7:32.562
Tempo Gara

1 36.981 11:27:48.276

2 36.702 11:28:24.978

3 36.774 11:29:01.752

4 36.862 11:29:38.614

5 40.567 11:30:19.181

6 39.611 11:30:58.792

7 39.198 11:31:37.990

8 39.975 11:32:17.965

9 38.650 11:32:56.615

10 38.606 11:33:35.221

11 38.900 11:34:14.121

 Po. 2 - # 38 KOVACS A. - Yamaha + 04.063
Diff. Primo

1 38.530 11:27:51.414

2 37.643 11:28:29.057

3 37.189 11:29:06.246

4 37.716 11:29:43.962

5 38.523 11:30:22.485

6 38.089 11:31:00.574

7 39.201 11:31:39.775

8 39.122 11:32:18.897

9 39.557 11:32:58.454

10 39.333 11:33:37.787

11 40.397 11:34:18.184

 Po. 3 - # 131 COSTANTINI D. - Yamaha + 09.268
Diff. Primo

1 39.741 11:27:53.486

2 38.159 11:28:31.645

3 38.791 11:29:10.436

4 38.364 11:29:48.800

5 38.493 11:30:27.293

6 38.266 11:31:05.559

7 39.445 11:31:45.004

8 40.661 11:32:25.665

9 39.407 11:33:05.072

10 38.800 11:33:43.872

11 39.517 11:34:23.389

 Po. 4 - # 60 CRIPPA S. - Yamaha + 16.877
Diff. Primo

1 39.421 11:27:53.063

2 38.126 11:28:31.189

3 39.777 11:29:10.966

4 39.489 11:29:50.455

5 39.186 11:30:29.641

6 39.600 11:31:09.241

7 39.748 11:31:48.989

8 40.206 11:32:29.195

9 40.330 11:33:09.525

10 40.228 11:33:49.753

11 41.245 11:34:30.998

 Po. 5 - # 29 FORTINI S. - Yamaha + 30.848
Diff. Primo

1 39.952 11:27:54.811

2 39.547 11:28:34.358

3 40.098 11:29:14.456

4 41.046 11:29:55.502

5 41.409 11:30:36.911

6 40.086 11:31:16.997

7 40.630 11:31:57.627

8 40.719 11:32:38.346

9 41.650 11:33:19.996

10 43.300 11:34:03.296

11 41.673 11:34:44.969

 Po. 6 - # 2 CACCAGNI M. - Yamaha + 31.462
Diff. Primo

1 39.993 11:27:55.557

2 40.130 11:28:35.687

3 39.637 11:29:15.324

4 41.170 11:29:56.494

5 40.995 11:30:37.489

6 40.423 11:31:17.912

7 40.711 11:31:58.623

8 40.728 11:32:39.351

9 40.274 11:33:19.625

10 44.228 11:34:03.853

11 41.730 11:34:45.583

 Po. 7 - # 122 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 32.552
Diff. Primo

1 43.499 11:28:01.435

2 40.439 11:28:41.874

3 40.258 11:29:22.132

4 41.663 11:30:03.795

5 39.843 11:30:43.638

6 40.582 11:31:24.220

7 40.044 11:32:04.264

8 39.693 11:32:43.957

9 40.408 11:33:24.365

10 40.652 11:34:05.017

11 41.656 11:34:46.673

 Po. 8 - # 641 ARNOLDO T. - Yamaha + 33.471
Diff. Primo

1 43.395 11:28:00.209

2 40.238 11:28:40.447

3 39.659 11:29:20.106

4 41.578 11:30:01.684

5 40.761 11:30:42.445

6 40.647 11:31:23.092

7 39.729 11:32:02.821

8 39.527 11:32:42.348

9 39.975 11:33:22.323

10 42.022 11:34:04.345

11 43.247 11:34:47.592

Fastest lap: 36.702 
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Challenge Yamaha 125 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 66 DAVOLI A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 40.755 11:27:57.556

2 40.538 11:28:38.094

3 40.620 11:29:18.714

4 42.468 11:30:01.182

5 41.970 11:30:43.152

6 42.249 11:31:25.401

7 42.275 11:32:07.676

8 42.418 11:32:50.094

9 42.308 11:33:32.402

10 44.861 11:34:17.263

 Po. 10 - # 336 RIZZI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 43.253 11:28:00.502

2 43.437 11:28:43.939

3 41.161 11:29:25.100

4 41.587 11:30:06.687

5 41.488 11:30:48.175

6 42.827 11:31:31.002

7 40.964 11:32:11.966

8 41.654 11:32:53.620

9 44.923 11:33:38.543

10 41.525 11:34:20.068

 Po. 11 - # 278 FEDERICI M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 43.563 11:28:02.037

2 46.663 11:28:48.700

3 41.660 11:29:30.360

4 42.570 11:30:12.930

5 42.412 11:30:55.342

6 41.336 11:31:36.678

7 46.280 11:32:22.958

8 41.517 11:33:04.475

9 41.660 11:33:46.135

10 41.728 11:34:27.863

 Po. 12 - # 21 ZANELLATO A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 43.259 11:27:59.593

2 46.345 11:28:45.938

3 44.022 11:29:29.960

4 42.754 11:30:12.714

5 42.251 11:30:54.965

6 45.650 11:31:40.615

7 44.259 11:32:24.874

8 43.085 11:33:07.959

9 44.783 11:33:52.742

10 44.451 11:34:37.193

 Po. 13 - # 14 SALINA P. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 43.456 11:28:01.282

2 41.764 11:28:43.046

3 40.822 11:29:23.868

4 40.635 11:30:04.503

5 41.309 11:30:45.812

6 1:01.810 11:31:47.622

7 47.005 11:32:34.627

8 41.724 11:33:16.351

9 41.525 11:33:57.876

10 43.404 11:34:41.280

 Po. 14 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 43.979 11:28:07.524

2 43.616 11:28:51.140

3 43.908 11:29:35.048

4 46.546 11:30:21.594

5 45.641 11:31:07.235

6 46.928 11:31:54.163

7 46.399 11:32:40.562

8 45.895 11:33:26.457

9 45.742 11:34:12.199

10 43.831 11:34:56.030

 Po. 15 - # 91 NARDI D. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.552 11:28:46.276

2 41.459 11:29:27.735

3 41.774 11:30:09.509

4 43.532 11:30:53.041

5 42.141 11:31:35.182

6 45.065 11:32:20.247

7 42.079 11:33:02.326

8 41.055 11:33:43.381

9 42.138 11:34:25.519

 Po. 16 - # 193 GONNELLI S. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 44.986 11:28:05.430

2 47.109 11:28:52.539

3 1:00.385 11:29:52.924

4 48.009 11:30:40.933

5 1:04.859 11:31:45.792

6 46.995 11:32:32.787

7 45.490 11:33:18.277

8 48.621 11:34:06.898

9 45.302 11:34:52.200

 Po. 17 - # 723 CAMPANARDI A. - Yamaha + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 41.936 11:32:14.227

2 43.611 11:32:57.838

3 43.155 11:33:40.993

4 41.767 11:34:22.760

 Po. 18 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 37.290 11:27:49.359

2 36.868 11:28:26.227

3 37.181 11:29:03.408

Fastest lap: 36.702 
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